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910001 
710002 
710026 
9100287 
9710068 
710089 
710090 
910093 
910094 
910109 

910111 
710203 

910229 
710845 
F10249 
910269 
910273 
9104546 
910357 
7103258 
710361 
F10427 
910431 
910432 
910439 
710440 
910449 
710492 
710493 
710506 
910509 
910511 
910514 
F10516 
910517 
710692 
710681 
710849 
710851 
980119 
7BO119 
780119 
980119 
980119 

980119 
980119 

780119 
780119 
9780119 
980119 
780119 
FB0119 
9780119 
7680119 
9780119 
480119 
980119 
780119 
980119 

1998 - 

BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
COUNTERTOP SOLUTIONS, INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
PITNEY BOWES CREDIT 
GOODIER, ANSON 
ARROW EXTERMINATGORS INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
THYSSEN ELEVATOR CORP 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
HOLDER'S INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
WEST INFORMATION 
PITNEY BOWES, INC 
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION 
HARDMAN MASTER CLEANER 
LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL 
FITZGERALD FUNERAL 
FITZGERALD FUNERAL 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
WEST INFORMATION 
BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
QUARLES GROUP, THE 
BEAN, OLLEN D 
GLENN, LARRY E 
YOUNG J D CO 
HENDERSON, JEFF L 
LAHN, JAMES 
BOMAN, RALPH R. 
PARKER, MICHAEL D 
TAFF, GLEN 
WALTERS, JIMMY ALLEN 
XEROX CORPORATION 
WEST, TERRANCE T 
Naco 
U S POSTMASTER 
NACO 
FIRST CLASS TRAVEL 
ENGINEERS 
JUVENILE BUREAU 
JUVENILE BUREAU 
SHERIFF 
SCOTT ORBISON 
ADM. SERVICES 
CYNTHIA JOHNSON 
DEBORA M. CLAUSEN 
WAYNE CARR 
SHONA R. RUDNER 
JARED K. UPTON 
CINDY HESLEY 
LESLIE WILSON 
BOCC 
COURT CLERK 
JUVENILE BUREAU 
BANK ONE IRS 
BANK ONE IRS 
BANK ONE IRS 
BANK OF OK. 

1999 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND 
9710412 
710413 
910414 
910415 
9710416 
710417 
910418 
710419 
910420 
910468 
910449 
710470 
910471 
710472 
910473 
F10474 
910475 
910476 
910477 
910478 
910479 
710480 
9710481 
710482 

ADAMS, TERRY EARL 
ALYEA, DALE EDWIN 
ANDERSON, WILMER J 
AUTRY, CHARLES H 
BRIGHAM, VIRGINIA 
BRYANT, ROBERT W 
BRYSHA, LEDA L 
BUSBY, BARON 
CHAPMAN, SHEILA MARGARET 
COOP, L. DEAN 
EVANS, CHARLES H 
KEIRSEY, RUSSELL A 
KUBICEK, FRANK RONALD 
MCCAWLEY JR, CLARENCE S 
MEAD, DANIEL 
MEEKER, TOMMY B 
MILLER, JAMES WALTER 
MOULIS, ROBERT JOHN 
MULLIN, STEVEN ALAN 
NICHOLS, JOHN Ww 
RICHARDS, JERRY L 
ROCK, JERRY D 
SQUIRE, STEPHEN JOHN 
TAYLOR, JOHN F 

SUPPLIES 19.60 
MATERIALS 100.00 
SERVICES 47.50 
SERVICES 232.19 
MILEAGE 6.89 
SERVICES 400.00 
SERVICES 94.72 
SERVICES 245.00 
SERVICES 586.95 
MATERIALS 30.40 
EXPENSE 169.50 
SUPPLIES 534.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 112.80 
RENTALS 150.75 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 100.00 
SUPPLIES 66.25 
MAINT. 457.80 
SERVICES 190.00 
SERVICES 350.00 
SERVICES 225.00 
SUPPLIES 105.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 35.00 
SUPPLIES 22.82 
INSURANCE 33,719.00 
MILEAGE 302.90 
MILEAGE 296.08 
SUPPLIES 36.10 
MILEAGE 37.70 
MILEAGE 29.70 
MILEAGE 393.25 
MILEAGE 331.89 
MILEAGE 444.0 
MILEAGE 452.08 
LEASE 198.29 
MILEAGE 138.45 
TRAVEL 350.00 
POSTAGE 5,000.00 
TRAVEL 450.00 
TRAVEL 365.50 
PAYROLL 2,096.64 
PAYROLL 4,610.30 
PAYROLL 348.44 
PAYROLL 14,192.73 
SALARY 712.46 
PAYROLL 768.04 
PAYROLL 763.82 
SALARY 1,086.40 
SALARY 948.80 
SALARY 219.028 
SALARY 1,455.58 
SALARY 581.00 
SALARY 465.00 
PAYROLL 1,954.18 
PAYROLL 8,459.00 
PAYROLL 1,093.40 
FED. WH 1,735.47 - 
FICA 4,929.40 
HIFICA 1,152.88 
STATE WH 501.52 

MILEAGE 202.47 
MILEAGE 27.95 
MILEAGE 339.95 
MILEAGE 237.25 
MILEAGE 159.25 
MILEAGE 155.02 
MILEAGE 29.90 
MILEAGE 222.95 
MILEAGE 59.80 
MILEAGE 71.82 
MILEAGE 98.15 
MILEAGE 80.60 
MILEAGE 51.35 
MILEAGE 258.37 
MILEAGE 79.95 
MILEAGE 452.40 
MILEAGE 35.75 
MILEAGE 65.97 
MILEAGE 1046.27 
MILEAGE 171.40 
MILEAGE 16.90 
MILEAGE 58.50 
MILEAGE 106.27 
MILEAGE 116.47 


